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

  

  

el hil i 
Homes For Sale 800 
  

BACK las | 

Brick yi: 2 
story, 12 yr home on 
large lot located in 
Dallas near shopping 
& schools. Four large 
bedrooms, 2.5 baths 
-with balcony deck 
and Jacuzzi tub for 
master bedroom. Tile 
kitchen and baths. 2 
car garage. Two fire- 
places, large office, 
loft skylight - and 
more. Public utilities 
with gas heat. Fan- 
tastic landscape / 
lighting design. 

211,900. 
570-675-81476 

  

KINGSTON 

FOR SALE BY     , 4 
central air, n new 

security system & 
fire alarm, water 
matic system, 

huge master BR 
suite with gas fire- 
place- master bath 
connected with 

Jacuzzi & shower. 
Garage, deck, 

fenced back yard, 
kitchen with sun- 

30, 0 
Call 570-407-4000 

by appointment 
only 

LUZERNE 
Smaller home, 2 BR, 1 
ba, $32,000 (Offers 
considered). 

570-298-2181 

MOUNTAINTOP 
FSBO, Beautiful, 4 BR, 
2.5 bath, 2 story co- 
lonial, Ige mod. kit, 
lots of oak cabinets, 
sep. breakfast nook & 
laundry rm, formal 
DR, LR, FR w/ FP, 2 
car garage with 
opener, deck & full 
unfinished basement, 
elec. heat/ c/air, pub- 
lic water, sewage & 

  

  

gas line hook up. 
Landscaped lot, 
$212,500. 
Call 570-474-1264 
  

MOUNTAINTOP 
MLS # 2LF0966 

  

Spectacular & spa- 
cious 4/5 BR, 42 
bath, 2 story in pre- 
mier neighborhood 
with dramatic 2 story 
foyer, h/w vaulted 
ceilings, gourmet 
kitchen, breakfast 
nook, finished LL, 3 
c/garage & many 
more amenities to 
satisfy a discriminat- 
ing buyer. $419,900. 
Marie 
714-9279 

Em ei 
288-9371 “yas             

  

BEAR CREEK 
2 story, 3- 4 BR, 1 

bath, basement, ga- 
rage, car port, lot 100 
x 200. Laundry room. 

Appraised at 
$97,500, asking 

Call 
570-823-3224 

DALLAS 
Elmcrest, $126,500. 
Colonial style bi-level, 
3 BR, 2.5 ba, LR, DR, 
eat in kit, deck & 
patio, Ig. FR w/ gas 
FP, 2 car built in gar, 
gas heat, by owner, 
570-675-0032 

  

  

DALLAS-NEW CONSTRUCT 

  

Spacious, brand ne 
two story offers bea 
tiful oak kitchen, 3 sp 
cious bedrooms, 2 
baths, 1st fir. laundi 
LR, DR, extra lar¢ 
carport. 1700 squa 
feet plus walk c 
basement. Ready 
finish. Excellent modul 
construction. $149,90( 

Call Mary Griffin 

    

      
GREATER W.-B. ASSC 

===. OF REALTORS, INC 

DALLAS 
  

    

   

  

Spacious 4 BR, 2.5 
bath, contemporary, 
on 1.7 acres, in prime 
area of Dallas. Im- 
mediate occupancy, 
call Roni, 288-7594 or 
674-4899. $239,900. 

ROTHSTEIN REALTORS 
GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALTON 
  

  

3 BR, 2 ba, bi-level, 1 
car garage, |g. LL, 
patio, country setting, 
fenced corner lot, 
Priced to sell at 
$124,900. 
Jonathan Nelson, 

654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

[R GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
Back on market! 

By owner, Summer 
cabin, 2 lots, 2 blocks 
from lake, w/ lake 
privieges: asking 
$29 

Sail 07-733 1037 

HUDSON PLAINS 
3ATO045 

MALION 
  

  

51 Sidmore Street 
Great 3 BR starter 
home with nice yard 
for less that 

$300/mo. Don’t wait 
till its gone. $44,900. 
Call Tom. 

HEL CEL A LE 
829-6200 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

 LUERAE 

  

ALON 
  

  

Great 3 BR, updated 
home. New windows, 
siding. Roof is newer. 
Nice Kitchen. $700 
total down can buy. 
(5.5%, 30 yr. fixed 
FHA) Only $59,900 - 
great price! 

AllQuest R.E. 
674-3120 day/nite 

GREATER WB. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. ALON 

  
  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
b=. OF REALTORS, INC. 

NANTICOKE $64,900 
Two bedroom single 
includes garage 

  

appliances. Many im- 
provements. Across 
street from school. 
675-5656 
  

NANTICOKE 
Well kept 2 dbl, 3 
BRs with ww, car- 
peting, stove, w/d 
hkup, as heat, full 
bsmt. $45,000 675- 
2927 or 725-2647 
  

  

Schools, 
minutes from Dallas. 
Great maintained 3 
BR, K, LR, DR, FR, 
Fireplace, 2 car gar, 

Lehman 

2 acres yard! Oak 
floors. Low down 
payment - $1500. or 
less! Asking $82,500. 

AllQuest R.E. 
674-3120- 
day/nite. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
LIX OF REALTORS, INC. 
PITTSTON 
Well cared for 2 story, 
move in cond., Great 
starter home w/ many 
possibilities, a must 
see. Asking $79,900. 
Call Karen Jastremski 
474-2340 ext. 42. 
COLDWELL 

BANKER RUNDLE 
REAL ESTATE 

  

  

SHAVERTOWN 

  

Lovely, clean 2 BR 
home. Updated. Extra 
rm in basement. Low 
heat costs. 1 car 
Gar-OSP. “Downsize 
into this one! Asking 
$82,000” 

AllQuest R.E. 
674-3120- 
day/nite. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

SHAVERTOWN 
RALION 
  

  

MLS # 3LF1823 
Prestige home in 
Premier location! 6 
BR, 5 bath trad home 
on 2.6 acres. LR & 
DR w/hdwd firs, 4 
frpl’'s gourmet kit 
w/granite counters. 
Office w/built-ins, 
more! Call Donna 
Allen 714-9241 or Geri 
Wisneski 696-0888 
  

(LE   

  

      
GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALO 
  

SWEET VALLEY 
Tired of 

looking? This 
[ERG EKL CH 

Wide open spaces, 
inside & out. 4 BR, 3 
2 baths, custom built 
contemporary on ap- 
prox. 7 cleared acres 
with breathtaking 
views. Paved private 
Ya mile driveway, 2 
car attached garage, 
24x40, 7 stall fenced 
barn with tack room. 
Lake Lehman School 
District. Agents pro- 
tected. 
Asking $249,000. 
Call 570-477-1265 

THORNHURST 
4 BR, 32 baths, Strez 
side attic & garag: 
Golf, pool, Tenr 
comm. All reasonak 
offers considered. 
201-595-7771 weekda, 
917-842-2531 weekenc 

TRUCKSVIL. 

     

  

     
3 BR ranch, dio 
BR w/bath & 14x5 
walk in, 1 car gar., Lg. 
lot w/ million dollar 
views. $145,000 
Jonathan Nelson, 

654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

[R GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MAUON   

2 double, beautiful 
interior, 1 2 baths. 
Asking $42,000 for 
1/2 or whole double 
block $65,000 OBO. 
570-822-2032 
  

WEST PITTSTON 

    Century home 
ig 4 BR, 1.75 bath, vi- 
nyl, OSP. $109, 900. 
Jonathan Nelson, 
570-654-1490 

    

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

[R GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

WILKES-BARRE 
A well kept home w/ 
nice backyard. Fea- 
tures inc. ceramic tile 
bath, HW firs, plenty 
of closet space, new 
gas grill, priced to sell 
at $56,000, home witty 
plan, Call Karen Jas- 
tremski 474-2340 ext. 
42. 

COLDWELL 
BANKER RUNDLE 
REAL ESTATE 

WLIES BARR 

WALION 
  

  

Don’t pay rent, own tt 
nice home with 3 BF 
gas heat, new ba 
large Kit. Big fenc: 
yard, possible OS 
Owner pays $1000 
Closing cost. $36,0C0 
Call Nancy Answini 

Gilroy GMAC 
570-288-1444 

    

      
   

     

Income & 

Commercial 825 
Apartments 
Unfummished 840 

  

OFFICE BLDG. 

INVESTMENT 
OPPORTUNITY 

Building with secure 
long term income & 
significant upside. 
Great opportunity for 
owner/ occupant & or 
investors. Well main- 
tained bidg. in the 
heart of Downtown 
Business District. 
Please call 
610-986-4180 
more information. 

RESTAURANT 

for 

  

  

Luzerne. Turnkey op- 
eration inc. bidg & all 
equipment. P. 
Adaptable for many 
uses. $164,000. Ann 
R. Lewis, 714-6119. 

Centup 
— lo 

Ruth K. Smith R.E. 
570-287-1196 

CREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALIN 

  

STOREFRONT W/2 APTS. 
REDUCED 

Plains/Hudson 
MLS 1ATOO25 

    

  

Office, etc. with rental 
income to support 

mortgage. Reduced 
to $39,900 Charlie 

Atlas Realty, Inc. 
ty L-M-P 1-1 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
woo OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

    
  

Apartments 

Unfumished 840 
  

WILKES BARRE 
For Sale By Owner. 
Great 3 BR, 3 bath 
home. Updated. New 
kit, F.R. in basement. 
OSP, New wind. Ab 
gr. Pool. $797 Total 
down, only $630 mth 

YELLOW SIGN CO. 
Helping for sale by 
owners sell their 

- homes! 
570-674-3959 

WILKES-BARRE 
Immaculate 3-4 BR, 
1.5 bath, 2 story, 2 
rear glass enclosed 
porches, 1 front 
porch, gas, low taxes, 
out of flood zone, fin- 
ished basement 
w/bar, eat-in-kitchen 
w/island, dish washer, 
ceiling fans, $44,900. 
570-696-4372 

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 
Love outdoor enter- 
taining? This charm- 
ing turn of the century 
home is a must see! 
Corner lot w/ privacy 
galore, 3 BR, 2 ba, 
custom kit, gas heat, 
new roof & paint, large 
landscaped fenced 
yard, great location, 
$113,900. 

570-824-6111 

WILKES BARRE 

OL ILI I] 
CINE TE Rye 

home 
Our FHA Programs 
allow as little as 1% 
total down to buy 

your own home. We 
are LOCAL. We can 

HELP you. 
Call today for details. 

ALLIED HOME 
MORTGAGE 
Cap. Corp. 

120 Memorial 
Hwy., Dallas, PA 
Phone 675-5959 

(night or day) 

  

] 

     
    

  

Mobile/ 

Manufactured 805 

EXETER MOBILE HOMES 
FOR SALE OR RENT 

- BIRCHWOOD ESTATES 
570-613-0719 

SWEET VALLEY 
1985 mobile home, 2 
BR, set up in park. No 

pets. Huge deck & 
shed included. Must 
see! $9000. 570- 

822-9750 

DEROSE ‘86 
3 BR, 2 bath, new 
windows, new fur- 
nace, new plumbing, 
new hot water heater, 
shed, porch, all appli 
ances included, $20,000 
OBO. 693-1579 

MOBILE HOME - 
Near resorts, T-pike 
& 180, 2 BR, 1 bath, 
remodeled, 50x200 ft 
lot, wrap around 
porch, beautifully fur- 
nished in & out, 
$44,900. 570-443- 
0619 or 813-382-0263 

  

  

  

  

EYL ,,, LL 
Lots & Acreage 810 

NEWPORT TWP. 
2 Building lots. 1 +/- 
acres each. $23,000/ 

  

acre. Sewer/ water 
nearby. 

SUGAR 
NOTCH 

50 x 150 bidg. lot 
sewer/water/gas 
available. $15,000. 
Earth Conservancy 

823-3445 

SUGAR NOTCH 
Close to Industrial 

park & highway. 1 lot- 
75x150, $15,000 
OBO. Other lot- 
95x150, $20,000 

OBO. 570-822-2032 

TRUCKSVILLE 
WOODED LOT 

Among attractive 
homes, no- thru traf- 
fic, near Back Moun- 
tain & Kingston Shop- 
ping. 133 Frangorma 
Dr., oo net asking 

Sor Ses- 4663 

  

  

Income & 

Commercial 825 

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY 
house trailer. 

ar aouse Formally 
used car lot. Busy lo- 
cation on Rt. 11. 

Syl’s Auto Sales 
570-779-2218 

OFFICE/ RETAIL WB 
For Lease or Sale 

1700 + sq. ft., single 
building, in high tra 
area, located on East 

  

  

Market St., building 
suitable for any busi- 
ness. Call Joe J at 
570-430-4197. A   

BACK MOUNTAIN AREA 
Clean, affordable 
apt for rent. Exc. 
Location. OSP. 
570-675-3904 

DALLAS 
1iBR modern kit & 
bath. New carpet. 
Walk-in closet. 
washer/dryer hookup. 
OSP. Deck wr/nice 
yard. $450 +_ util. 1 yr 
lease, good credit & 
ref. required. 

570-675-4597 

DALLAS 
2BR, 12.5 baths. 
Modern kit & Bath. 1st 
fl laundry, new car- 
pet, OSP, nice yard. 
All appliances in- 
cluded. $575.00 + util. 
1 yr lease, good credit & 
ref. required. 

570-675-4597 

EDWARDSVILLE 
2nd floor, 3 rooms & 
bath, 1 BR, private en- 
trance, major appli- 
ances, water /sewer 
incl. carpeting, no 
pets, sec., $325. 287- 
4539 

© FORTY FORT © 
ist floor, 1 BR; eat-in 
kitchen w/ all ameni- 
ties, easy access to 
Cross Valley & I-81. 
OSP, coin, op W/D on 
premises, ‘ample 
storage, heat & Utils 
by tenant, call Rose- 
wood Realty. 
570-287-6822 

FORTY FORT 
Very clean modern 1 
BR, OSP, W/D hook up, 

  

  

  

  

  

refrig, stove, nice 
neighborhood, no pets, 
ny required, 
$325/mo.+ utils. 

570-674-2400 

HANOVER TOWNSHIP 
2 BR, clean, many 
closets, W/D hook up, 
OSP, $435 + security. 
570-477-3839 

DOOOOU 
HANOVER TWP/LEE PARK 
Nice, Brand New 

1 BR apt available. 
Excellent value for 
the money. Safe, 
quiet residential 

area, w/w carpet- 
ing, stove, refrig., 
private parking 

$300 mo + utilities. 
287-1388 

DODO 
HUNTINGTON MILLS AREA 
2 BR, heat, water, 
sewer, garbage 
inc., $425/mo. 
570-814-9512 

KINGSTON 
2nd floor, non smok- 
ing, 4 rooms. Heat/ 
hot water included, 
OSP. No pets. Secu- 
rity, references. 
$480/ month. 
Call 570-639-1536 

KINGSTON 
Bright, spacious, 3 
BR, 1st floor duplex 
residential neighbor- 
hood. W/W carpeting, 
LR, DR, kitchen 
w/refrig., gas stove, 

  

  

  

  

  

dishwasher, garbage 
disposal, washer/ 
dryer, full basement, 
front & rear porches, 
OSP. $675/mo. plus 
utilities. Security & 
references req’d. Call 
288-7799 

KINGSTON 
Very nice 3 room, 2nd 
fir t. 2 enclosed 
porches, OSP, Stove, 
refrig. heat, hot water 
incl. No pets. $420/ 
mo. 570-288-0770 

KINGSTON 
W. Market St. near 
AAV elaallale I T=TaallgF=Ta"A 

3 Large Rooms 

  

  

[ll You like heat 
& water Included. 

[= You like new rugs. 
You like a clean 
apt. 

You like OSP 
13 You like closet 

& storage space. 

  

All of this plus 
Refrg. stove, 
Remodeled bath, 
Mini blinds, w/d 
hkup. 

AIR BLE] 
(e121) 

$425. 
Lease- no pets. 

288-5343 

LEE PARK 
3 new rooms, 1 BR, 
W/D hook up, $350 4 

  

  utils. 570-842-1264 

LEE PK Hanover Twp 

LR, eat-in kit., 2 BRs, 
w/w, rear porch, all 
appliances incl., 
washer & dryer. wa 
ter, arbage 
sewer incl . No 
pets $395/ mo + sec 
& ref. Call 821-5694 

LUZERNE 
“4 Rooms”, Beauti- 

remodeled. 
ref. 

washer, dryer, new 
w/w, OSP LEASE, NO 
pets. $425 + utilities. 

America Realty 
570-288-1422 

MOUNTAINTOP 
RI. 309 

1 BR, water sewer & 

  

  

trash pick up in- 
cluded. $400/mo. 
Off street parking. 
570-379-3649 

NANTICOKE 
2 BR, 1st floor, nice 
neighborhood, W/D 
hook- up. No pets. 
$375/ month + utili- 
ties, security & lease. 
Call 570-735-8383 

NANTICOKE 
2nd floor, 3 rooms, : 
BR, heat & water 
cluded. Washer/d 
hook- up. WW, 
Stove & refrigerat 
included. $315/ 
month. 570-819-4173 

NANTICOKE 
Brand new 1 BR apt, 
large rooms, 1st C 
new bath, how HW fi 
& area rugs, prival 
front & back porch, 
fenced yard, 
sewer, water, garbay 
inc., small pets O 
$325/ mo + sec. 
570-760-1753 

NANTICOKE - 2 Dbl. 
2 BR, LR, Kitch, Bath 

  

  

  

  

front porch. Stove, 
washer, dryer & wa- 
ter included. Ref. 
$400/mo. 1 Mo + 1st 
& last mo sec. dep. 
570-735-2910 Iv msg. 

PARSONS 
ist floor, 3 large 
rooms & bath. Heat & 
hot water included, 
W/W & OSP. No pets, 
$ 400/ month + secu- 
rity. 570-655-1616 

PITTSTON 
2 double, 5 large 
rooms, 2 BR, walk in 
closet, ceiling fans, 
bath with shower, 
large kitchen, DR, LR, 
W/W, electric stove, 
as heat, large yard, 

II cellar, garage. 
Garbage & sewer in- 
cluded. $475/ month 
+ security & re 
ey available n 

o 

  

  

     

    

  

  

PLYMOUTH 
Nice 2nd fir, 1 BR, 
freshly painted, W/D 
hook up, OSP, close 
to many conven- 
iences, no pets, 

$340/ mo + utils. 570- 
864-3059. 

PLYMOUTH 
Shawnee Ave, 1 BR, 
Sewer, hot water, 

heat & gas. 2nd fir. 
B38 w/ W/D. 
3rd fir, $340 

Call 570-779-0454 

SHAVERTOWN 
large 1 BR, seperate 
entrance, parking, 
$350/ month + utili- 
ties, security & refer- 
ences. No pets. 

570-331-3922 

SHOYERSVILLE 

  

  

  

1 BR gas heat, stove, ! 
refig, ww, no dogs, 
water, sewer & hot 
water included. $325/ 
mo. 570-760-3640 

SWOYERSVILLE 
  

  

WEST PITTSTON 
3 BR, W/D hook up, 
water & sewer inc., 
last mo. & security 
req’d. No pets. 

Call 570-654-3756 

WEST PITTSTON 
3 rooms, 

non smoker. 
Call for details. 
570-388-0133 

WHITE. HAVEN 
Renovated old 
schoolhouse, 15 min- 
utes from Wilkes- 
Barre, easy access to 
route 80 and Turn- 
pike, spacious 2Br 
apts. with laundry on 
premises $495/mo + 
uti sec. & ref. no 
pets. 570-977-2514 M- 
F 8:30 a.m. to 6 p.m. 

WILKES BARRE 
424 S. Franklin St. 

Clean, freshly painted, 
& renovated. 1 BR, 
Bath, W/D & cab 
included, WW, secure 
bldg. & OSP. $375/ + 
utilities. Security Re- 
quired. 570-655-2141 

WILKES-BARRE EAST END 
4 rooms, 2 BR, $425/ 
mo. + security, heat 
included. W/W car- 
peting, No pets! Call 

823-2214 
after 1pm 

WILKES BARRE 
NORTH END 

4 rooms, 2nd floor, 
bath, stove, refrig- 
erator, washer & er 
hookup. Clean, P, 
gas heat & utilities by 
tenant. $260. Refer- 
ences checked + se- 
curity . 570-823-5967 

WILKES BARRE 
NORTH END 

  

  

  

   

  

  

  

  

Near Dan Flood 
School . spotless, 1 BR 
apt., beautiful home, 
nice neighborhood, all 
utilities + cable, $530 
month + sec. 570- 
822-7537 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
ist floor apt. 2 BR, 
modern bath & 
kitchen. w/d facilities. 
all appliances & utli- 
ties included. no pets. 
Sec & ref. $625 
1 yr lease. 
Eileen R. Melone R.E. 

570-821-7022 

  

  

wues-net sory @ 
2nd floor, 2 BR, LR, 

eat- in kitchen, W/D & 
new carpet. Water in- 
cluded, OSP. No Pets! 

$375/ month + 
utilities, security & 

references. 
Section 8 welcome. 
570-829-1971 

   

    

? fe 

570-654-6570 

        

  

  

  

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